
 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Spring 2026 

COLLEGE OF PURE AND APPLIED SCIENCES 
SCHOOL OF MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS AND TECHNOLOGY 

 
IN-PERSON Advisement Tuesday, 6th January (2 pm – 5 pm) 

DEPARTMENT ADVISOR(S) PROGRAMME(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 
 

Room T1  

MATH Tanya Hepburn 
tanya.lloyd@ub.edu.bs  
 
Greta Kemp 
greta.kemp@ub.edu.bs 
 
Moussa Kounta 
moussa.kounta@ub.edu.bs 
 
Zendal Forbes 
Zendal.forbes@ub.edu.bs 
 
Felita Humes 
Felita.humes@ub.edu.bs 
 
Joseph Ferguson 
Joseph.ferguson@ub.edu.bs 
 
Runako Williams 
Runako.williams@ub.edu.bs 
 
Mutlay Dogan 
mutlay.dogan@ub.edu.bs 
 
Senoussi Guesmia 
Senoussi.guesmia@ub.edu.bs 

BS Mathematics 
 
 

DATE January 6, 2026 
TIME 2:00 pm-5:00 pm 
Room T1 

ARCH Valaria Pintard 
valaria.pintard@ub.edu.bs 
 
Andre Braynen 
andre.braynen@ub.edu.bs 

BA Architecture DATE January 6, 2026 
TIME 2:00 pm-5:00 pm 
Room T1 
 

TECH Kenneth Cartwright BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. DATE January 6, 2026 
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kenneth.cartwright@ub.edu.bs 
 
Philip Armbrister 
philip.armbrister@ub.edu.bs 
 
Llewelyn Curling 
llewelyn.curling@ub.edu.bs 
 
Alvin Hepburn 
Alvin.hepburn@ub.edu.bs 
 
Gurth Ford 
Gurth.ford@ub.edu.bs 

ASC Engineering 
 
BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. 
ASC Engineering 
 
BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. 
Pre-Technology 
 
ASC Civil Eng. Tech. 
ASC Mech. Eng. Tech. 

TIME 2:00 pm-5:00 pm 
Room T1 
 

PHYS  Amin Kabir 
Amin.kabir@ub.edu.bs 
 
Claude McNamarah 
claude.mcnamarah@ub.edu.bs 
 
Carlton Watson 
Carlton.watson@ub.edu.bs 
 

 DATE January 6, 2026 
TIME 2:00 pm-5:00 pm 
Room T1 

 
IN-PERSON and online Advisement Wed.-Fri. (10am – 4 pm) 

 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S)  

MATH Felita Humes 
felita.humes@ub.edu.bs  
 

BS Mathematics 
 
 

Email 

ARCH Valaria Pintard 
valaria.pintard@ub.edu.bs 
 
Andre Braynen 
andre.braynen@ub.edu.bs 
 
Laura Knowles (observer) 
knowles.laura@ub.edu.bs 
 
Lorento Fox (observer) 
lorento.fox@ub.edu.bs 

BA Architecture Email 
 
 

TECH Kenneth Cartwright BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. (G-O) Email 
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kenneth.cartwright@ub.edu.bs 
 
Philip Armbrister 
philip.armbrister@ub.edu.bs 
 
Gurth Ford 
Gurth.ford@ub.edu.bs 
 
 
 
Llewelyn Curling 
llewelyn.curling@ub.edu.bs 
 
Alvin Hepburn 
Alvin.hepburn@ub.edu.bs 
 

ASC Engineering (K-Z) 
 
BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. (A-F) 
ASC Engineering (A-J) 
 
BSET Elect. Eng. Tech. (P-Z) 
 
 
 
 
ASC Civil Eng. Tech. ASC Mech. 
Eng. Tech.  
 
Pre-Technology 
 

 
 
 
Green letters are the 
beginning letters of the 
surnames of students in 
those programmes 

PHYS  Amin Kabir 
Amin.kabir@ub.edu.bs 
 
Claude McNamarah 
claude.mcnamarah@ub.edu.bs 
 
Carlton Watson 
Carlton.watson@ub.edu.bs 
 

 Email 
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